

# MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED

CIN: L26933MH1985PLC037213

Regd. Office: S-002B 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Vikas Centre,  
S.V.Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400054

Phone: 022-66780131-33

Website: [www.mercurytradelinks.com](http://www.mercurytradelinks.com); E-mail: [share@sardagroup.com](mailto:share@sardagroup.com)

14<sup>th</sup> February, 2020

To,  
**The Secretary,**  
**BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED**  
Corporate Relationship Department  
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,  
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Ref: Our Scrip Code 512415 BSE**

**SUB: Disclosure regarding publication of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019 in Newspaper**

With reference to the captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper clippings of un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2019 published in 'Business Standard' an English Daily and 'Mumbai Mitra' (Marathi Newspaper) pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, on 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2020.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

**FOR MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED**

*Prachi*  
**PRACHI VIJAYVARGIYA**  
**CS & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**



Encl. As above



| ADHUNIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED  |   |  |                         |                         |                         |                         |                       |
|---|---|--|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| CIN : L27100WB1979PLC032200   E-mail- investorsall@adhunikgroup.co.in   |   |  |                         |                         |                         |                         |                       |
| EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS) |   |  |                         |                         |                         |                         |                       |
| Sl. No.   | PARTICULARS   | Quarter Ended                              |                         |                         | Nine Months Ended       |                         | Year Ended            |
|   |   | 31/12/2019<br>Unaudited                    | 30/09/2019<br>Unaudited | 31/12/2018<br>Unaudited | 31/12/2019<br>Unaudited | 31/12/2018<br>Unaudited | 31/03/2019<br>Audited |
| 1   | Total Income from operations (net)  | 11,393.26                                  | 11,461.90               | 16,092.71               | 38,749.96               | 48,285.09               | 67,041.46             |
| 2   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 10.35                                      | 13.04                   | 10.42                   | 402.40                  | 442.74                  | 531.61                |
| 3   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 10.35                                      | 13.04                   | 10.42                   | 402.40                  | 442.74                  | 531.61                |
| 4   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 7.66                                       | 14.93                   | 7.14                    | 281.43                  | 328.80                  | 381.45                |
| 5   | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 7.24                                       | 14.51                   | 7.08                    | 279.76                  | 328.81                  | 380.17                |
| 6   | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)   | 4,676.38                                   | 4,676.38                | 4,676.38                | 4,676.38                | 4,676.38                | 4,676.38              |
| 7   | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)  | -  | -                       | -                       | -                       | -                       | 6,687.63              |
| 8   | Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (*Not annualised)  | (a) Basic<br>*0.02<br>(b) Diluted<br>*0.02 | *0.03<br>*0.03<br>*0.01 | *0.01<br>*0.01<br>*0.01 | *0.60<br>*0.60<br>*0.70 | *0.70<br>*0.70<br>*0.81 | 0.81<br>0.81<br>0.81  |

**Notes :**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on the website of Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.cse-india.com](http://www.cse-india.com) and also on the website of the Company at [www.adhunikindustries.com](http://www.adhunikindustries.com).  
 2) The Company does not have any Exceptional & Extraordinary items to report in the above periods.  
 3) Figures have been regrouped and rearranged, wherever considered necessary.

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 13.02.2020

**IFCI LIMITED**  
 आई एफ सी आई लिमिटेड  
 (A Government of India Undertaking)  
 (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS ( STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019** (Rs. in crores)

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | Standalone Results                         |  |   | Consolidated Results                          |  |   |
|---------|---|--|--|---|---|--|---|
|         |   | Quarter Ended<br>31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) | Nine Month<br>Ended<br>31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter<br>Ended<br>31.12.2018<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter<br>Ended<br>31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) | Nine Month<br>Ended<br>31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter<br>Ended<br>31.12.2018<br>(Unaudited) |
| 1       | Total income from operations  | 488.55                                     | 1,514.75   | 586.15  | 687.36  | 2,046.69   | 761.65  |
| 2       | Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (15.17)                                    | 374.36   | (133.54)                                      | 5.52  | 418.35   | (122.48)                                      |
| 3       | Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (15.17)                                    | 374.36   | (133.54)                                      | 5.52  | 418.35   | (122.48)                                      |
| 4       | Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 313.48                                     | 311.80   | (48.85)                                       | 335.38  | 360.97   | (31.66)                                       |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 302.03                                     | 269.15   | (59.68)                                       | 323.37  | 157.78   | (68.01)                                       |
| 6       | Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)   | 1,695.99                                   | 1,695.99   | 1,695.99                                      | 1,695.99                                      | 1,695.99   | 1,695.99                                      |
| 7       | Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised for the interim periods):  |  |  |   |   |  |   |
|         | (a) Basic (₹)   | 1.85                                       | 1.84   | (0.29)  | 1.94  | 2.02   | (0.24)  |
|         | (b) Diluted (₹)   | 1.85                                       | 1.84   | (0.29)  | 1.94  | 2.02   | (0.24)  |

**NOTES:**  
 1 The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> February 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> February 2020. These results have been subjected to limited review by M/s M.K. Aggarwal & Co, Chartered Accountants. However, since the Consolidated financial results of the Company are being submitted pursuant to the mandatory requirement with effect from April 1, 2019, the consolidated figures for the comparative periods for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2018, as reported in these financial results, have not been subjected to limited review.  
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the company's website [www.ifcilt.com](http://www.ifcilt.com).

**BY ORDER OF THE BOARD**  
 Sd/-  
**(Dr. E S Rao)**  
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 13.02.2020



In Development of the nation Since 1948

| MOUNT HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED  |                                      |               |                   |               |
|---|--------------------------------------|---------------|-------------------|---------------|
| CIN: L45201TZ1995PLC006511  |                                      |               |                   |               |
| EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs) |                                      |               |                   |               |
| Sl. No.   | Particulars                          | Quarter ended | Nine months ended | Quarter ended |
|   |                                      | 31.12.2019    | 31.12.2019        | 31.12.2018    |
| 1.  | Total Income                         | 2.70          | 2.71              | 283.16        |
| 2.  | Net Profit / (Loss) before tax       | (57.89)       | (263.23)          | 4.18          |
| 3.  | Net Profit / (Loss) after tax        | (57.40)       | (262.71)          | 3.76          |
| 4.  | Total Comprehensive Income           | (57.40)       | (262.71)          | 3.76          |
| 5.  | Equity Share Capital                 | 302.87        | 302.87            | 302.87        |
| 6.  | Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) |               |                   |               |
|   | 1. Basic:                            | (1.90)        | (8.67)            | 0.12          |
|   | 2. Diluted:                          | (1.90)        | (8.67)            | 0.12          |

**Notes:**  
 a) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2020.  
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and the Company [www.mounthousing.com](http://www.mounthousing.com).

**For Mount Housing and Infrastructure Limited**  
 Kalpesh Bafna  
 Wholetime Director (DIN:01490521)

| MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED  |   |               |                   |               |
|--|---|---------------|-------------------|---------------|
| CIN : L26933MH1985PLC037213  |   |               |                   |               |
| EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Am in Lakhs) |   |               |                   |               |
| Sl. No.  | Particulars                                   | Quarter ended | Nine Months ended | Quarter ended |
|  |   | 31.12.2019    | 31.12.2019        | 31.12.2018    |
| 1.   | Total Income from Operations                  | 10.92         | 15.74             | 0.46          |
| 2.   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax | 0.78          | (8.61)            | 0.62          |
| 3.   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax  | 0.78          | (8.61)            | 0.62          |
| 4.   | Total Comprehensive Income after Tax          | 0.78          | (9.17)            | 0.85          |
| 5.   | Paid Up Equity Share Capital                  | 24.75         | 24.75             | 24.75         |
| 6.   | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)          |               |                   |               |
|  | Basic & Diluted                               |               |                   |               |
|  | Basic (Rs.)                                   | 0.31          | (3.48)            | 0.25          |
|  | Diluted (Rs.)                                 | 0.31          | (3.48)            | 0.25          |

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th February, 2020.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and the Company website [www.mercurytradelinks.com](http://www.mercurytradelinks.com).

**For MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**PRADEEP KUMAR SARDA**  
 Director, DIN: 00021405

| STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED  |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
|--|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|
| CIN: L67120AP1995PLC019521   |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
| Regd Off: 49-52-5/4, Shanthipuram, Visakhapatnam-530016. Ph: 0891-2563581 Website: www.steelcitynettrade.com Email: ramu.n@steelcitynettrade.com   |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
| Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Steel City Securities Limited for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 <sup>st</sup> December, 2019. Prepared in Compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) (Rs. in Lakhs) |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
| Sl. No.  | PARTICULARS  | STANDALONE                |                           |                           |                           |                           | CONSOLIDATED              |                           |                           |                           |                           |
|  |  | For the quarter ended     |                           |                           | For the period ended      |                           | For the quarter ended     |                           |                           | For the period ended      |                           |
|  |  | 31-12-2019<br>(Unaudited) | 30-09-2019<br>(Unaudited) | 31-12-2018<br>(Unaudited) | 31-12-2019<br>(Unaudited) | 31-12-2018<br>(Unaudited) | 31-12-2019<br>(Unaudited) | 30-09-2019<br>(Unaudited) | 31-12-2018<br>(Unaudited) | 31-12-2019<br>(Unaudited) | 31-12-2018<br>(Unaudited) |
| 1  | Total Income from Operations   | 1,232.42                  | 1,239.34                  | 1,369.23                  | 3,727.50                  | 4,478.04                  | 1,269.67                  | 1,294.11                  | 1,427.85                  | 3,863.44                  | 4,662.70                  |
| 2  | Net Profit / (Loss) before tax                                       | 293.18                    | 217.28                    | 260.63                    | 769.26                    | 873.79                    | 318.97                    | 208.20                    | 255.31                    | 791.34                    | 878.39                    |
| 3  | Net Profit / (Loss) after tax  | 204.28                    | 135.73                    | 174.06                    | 523.37                    | 589.75                    | 221.94                    | 130.01                    | 169.13                    | 538.65                    | 600.70                    |
| 4  | Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate                                | -                         | -                         | -                         | -                         | -                         | (5.31)                    | (25.65)                   | 11.87                     | (28.07)                   | (36.31)                   |
| 5  | Total Comprehensive Income   | 204.28                    | 135.73                    | 174.06                    | 523.37                    | 589.75                    | 216.63                    | 104.36                    | 181.00                    | 510.58                    | 564.39                    |
| 6  | Paid Up Equity Share Capital of the Company (Face Value of Rs. 10/-) | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   | 1510.71                   |
| 7  | Earnings Per Share (not Annualised)                                  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |
|  | Basic EPS-Rs.  | 1.35                      | 0.90                      | 1.15                      | 3.46                      | 3.90                      | 1.47                      | 0.86                      | 1.12                      | 3.57                      | 3.98                      |
|  | Diluted EPS-Rs.  | 1.35                      | 0.90                      | 1.15                      | 3.46                      | 3.90                      | 1.47                      | 0.86                      | 1.12                      | 3.57                      | 3.98                      |

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019 are available on the website of NSE i.e. [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and hosted on the website of the Company [www.steelcitynettrade.com](http://www.steelcitynettrade.com)  
 2. The Results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent possible.  
 3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board at its meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2020.

Date : 13-02-2020  
Place : Visakhapatnam

**For Steel City Securities Limited**  
**K. SATYANARAYANA**, Executive Chairman **SATISH KUMAR ARYA**, Managing Director

| e-assuring INDIA LIMITED  |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
|---|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| CIN : L27320WB1964G01026211 GSTIN : 19AACMM0021E124   |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
| 225C, A.J.C. BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 020, INDIA  |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
| Website : www.mstcindia.co.in Phone : 2281-9627/3088  |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
| Email : cosec@mstcindia.co.in   |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
| EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in Million) |  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
| Sl. No.   | Particulars  | Standalone                |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         | Consolidated              |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
|   |  | 3 Months Ended            |                           |                           | 9 Months Ended            |                           |                         | 3 Months Ended            |                           |                           | 9 Months Ended            |                           |                         |
|   |  | 31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2019<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2018<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2018<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2019<br>(Audited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2019<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2018<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2018<br>(Unaudited) | 31.03.2019<br>(Audited) |
| 1.  | Total Income from Operations   | 1,973.30                  | 1,854.43                  | 9,127.96                  | 7,827.68                  | 22,251.65                 | 29,685.32               | 2,948.28                  | 2,792.77                  | 10,123.05                 | 10,656.49                 | 25,038.55                 | 33,403.22               |
| 2.  | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax  | 470.41                    | 373.32                    | 695.23                    | 1,230.91                  | (2,735.47)                | (2,692.09)              | 558.50                    | 452.37                    | 798.85                    | 1,464.41                  | (2,444.17)                | (2,374.47)              |
| 3.  | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax   | 295.85                    | 243.82                    | 445.86                    | 791.60                    | 3,480.73                  | 3,244.65                | 339.03                    | 293.28                    | 511.09                    | 923.08                    | (3,295.47)                | (3,071.04)              |
| 4.  | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Net Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 289.15                    | 248.01                    | 429.85                    | 781.60                    | (3,480.82)                | (3,245.95)              | 324.22                    | 282.12                    | 467.90                    | 866.86                    | (3,301.67)                | (3,115.59)              |
| 5.  | Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/-)   | 704.00                    | 704.00                    | 352.00                    | 704.00                    | 352.00                    | 704.00                  | 704.00                    | 704.00                    | 352.00                    | 704.00                    | 352.00                    | 704.00                  |
| 6.  | Other Equity   |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           | 1,376.83                |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           | 3,175.69                |
| 7.  | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)  |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |                           |                           |                           |                           |                           |                         |
|   | Basic (* not annualised)   | *4.20                     | *3.46                     | *6.33                     | *11.24                    | *(49.44)                  | (46.09)                 | *4.82                     | *4.17                     | *7.26                     | *13.11                    | *(46.81)                  | (43.62)                 |
|   | Diluted (* not annualised)   | *4.20                     | *3.46                     | *6.33                     | *11.24                    | *(49.44)                  | (46.09)                 | *4.82                     | *4.17                     | *7.26                     | *13.11                    | *(46.81)                  | (43.62)                 |

**Notes :**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 11th February, 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th February, 2020.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and is also available on Company's website i.e. [www.mstcindia.co.in](http://www.mstcindia.co.in)  
 3. There were no exceptional items during the quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019.  
 4. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to confirm to the current period's classifications.

**Registered Office :**  
 225-C, A.J.C Bose Road  
 Kolkata - 700 020  
**Place : New Delhi**  
**Date :** 12th February, 2020

**For & on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
 Sd/-  
**(S. K. Gupta)**  
 Chairman cum Managing Director  
 DIN : 08643406

**Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited**  
 (A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Regd. Office: Bharat Bhavan, 4 & 6, Currimbhoy Road, Ballard Estate, P. B. No. 688, Mumbai - 400 001.  
 CIN: L23220MH1952G0108931  
 Phone: 022 2271 3000 / 4000 Fax: 2271 3874 email id : info@bharatpetroleum.in Website: www.bharatpetroleum.in

**EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in Crore)**

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | Standalone    |               |               |                   |                   |             | Consolidated  |               |               |                   |                   |             |
|---------|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------|
|         |  | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Nine Months ended | Nine Months ended | Year ended  | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Nine Months ended | Nine Months ended | Year ended  |
|         |  | 31.12.2019    | 30.09.2019    | 31.12.2018    | 31.12.2019        | 31.12.2018        | 31.03.2019  | 31.12.2019    | 30.09.2019    | 31.12.2018    | 31.12.2019        | 31.12.2018        | 31.03.2019  |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 85,368.33     | 75,056.63     | 88,272.14     | 2,46,284.55       | 2,53,665.07       | 3,37,622.53 | 85,926.70     | 75,627.99     | 89,324.86     | 2,47,967.56       | 2,56,087.27       | 3,40,879.15 |
| 2       | Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 1,733.01      | 1,655.12      | 589.51        | 4,739.91          | 5,844.48          | 10,439.62   | 2,434.01      | 1,801.45      | 1,019.34      | 6,610.48          | 7,943.58          | 12,905.37   |
| 3       | Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 1,733.01      | 1,655.12      | 589.51        | 4,739.91          | 5,844.48          | 10,439.62   | 2,434.01      | 1,801.45      | 1,019.34      | 6,610.48          | 7,943.58          | 12,905.37   |
| 4       | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 1,260.63      | 1,708.45      | 495.14        | 4,044.20          | 4,007.11          | 7,132.02    | 2,051.43      | 1,634.32      | 698.62        | 5,485.34          | 5,396.19          | 8,527.85    |
| 5       | Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) attributable to Equityholders of the Parent |               |               |               |                   |                   |             | 1,776.35      | 1,502.63      | 523.27        | 4,902.73          | 4,890.26          | 7802.30     |



